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2020 fellowship program schedule 
* as of 7.23.2019 

 
Orientation will take place from 8:30 am-4:00 pm at NYU Wagner, 295 Lafayette St, 2nd Floor, NYC. 
Attendance is mandatory for the entire day. Applicants unable to attend the entire day for any reason (i.e. an unavoidable work 
conflict, travel plans, family gathering, etc.) should wait to apply for next year’s class. 
Saturday, November 2 
 
There is an additional mandatory Saturday session on Saturday, January 11, 2020 which will run from 9:00am-
2:00pm. 
 
All evening sessions will run from 6:00-8:30 pm, with the majority of sessions taking place at NYU Wagner, 295 
Lafayette St, 2nd Floor, NYC. 
Please note that a few cohort-specific dates for 2020 will be added to this calendar in November. A few of the dates listed 
below are subject to change based on speaker availability, but sessions will remain in the evening, and most likely on 
Mondays or Wednesdays. Fellows must work with their supervisors to ensure that they are able to attend each and every 
session. Applicants who are aware that they cannot commit to attending each session in its entirety (including previously 
booked vacations, etc.) should not apply for this year’s class. 
 

Monday, November 4, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Wednesday, November 13, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Monday, November 18, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Wednesday, December 4, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Monday, December 16, 6:30-8:00pm 
 

2020 
Monday, January 6, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Saturday, January 11, 9:00am-2:00pm* please note this session is on a Saturday 
 

Wednesday, January 15, 6:00-8:30pm  
 

Monday, January 27, 6:00-8:30pm  
 

Monday, February 10, 6:00-8:30pm  
 

Monday, March 2, 6:00-8:30pm  
 

Wednesday, March 18, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Monday, March 30, 6:00-8:30pm  
 

Monday, April 6, 6:00-8:30pm  
 

Wednesday, April 22, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Monday, May 4, 6:00-8:30pm 
 

Wednesday, May 13, 6:00-8:00pm 


